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Fee	Schedule	

Fee	Schedule	(8/17)	
Initial	Assessment	and	Diagnosis	 	 	 	 	 	 $150.00/hr	

	 Individual	Session	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $	100/hr	
	 Couples	and	Family	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $	120/hr	
	 Group	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $	40/hr	
	
	 Phone	consultation	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $20/10min	
	 On	site	visit	to	schools	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $80/hr		
	
	 Records	Prep/Letter	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $	75/hr	
	 Client	advocacy	(due	prior)	

					 		 	 Deposition	or	meeting	with	attorney’s	 (3	hour	minimum)	 	 $150/hr	
	 	 Court	testimony	 	 	 	 	 	 	 $600/	½	day	
	

________Cancellation	policy	
	 Cancellation	24	hours	PRIOR	to	scheduled	appointment		 	 no	charge	
	 	
Cancellation	WITHIN	24	HRS	OF	APPOINTMENT	OR	MISSED	APPOINTMENT		

will	be	charged	for	the	time	held	for	you:	 $100.00	
	 	 (Provisions	made	for	extreme	circumstances)	
Payment:	
	 ***DUE	AT	THE	END	OF	EACH	SESSION	
	 Accept	Cash,	Check,	or	Credit	Card	and	some	Insurances***	
	

________Insurance	
	 ***Initial	assessment	IS	PAID	IN	FULL	and	insurance	is	filed	to	apply	to	deductible	

All	sessions	are	paid	in	full	at	the	end	of	each	session	and	until	first	EOB	with	applied	benefits	is	
clearly	defined	and	deductible	is	met.		
	

_________	 ***Time	spent	over	the	allowed	insurance	visit	time	is	the	responsibility	of	the	client.	
	 .	

If	your	insurance	is	not	accepted,	this	office	can	provide	a	1500	form	or	Superbill	to	assist	with	
reimbursement.		

	 	
	Payments	are	made	to:		Julie	Landry	OR	Bayou	Region	Counseling,	LLC	($20.00	NSF	charge	on	returned	check)	
	

I	have	read	and	agree	to	pay	fees	at	the	time	of	service	as	stated	above	and/or	give	permission	for	Bayou	

Region	Counseling,	LLC	to	release	personal	healthcare	information	(PHI)	to	the	above	insurance	company	

for	the	purpose	of	collecting	assigned	benefits	for	services.			

(PRINT	name)	__________________________________________________	

X________________________________________________________________________________	
Signature	of	Responsible	Party	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Date	

Relationship	to	Client	

_________self				________child				________spouse					_________other			


